

VILLAGE OF: Bellwood BID DATE AND TIME: Friday, February 28, 2025 @ 10:00 am PROJECT: Hydro Excavating of Water Services ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$130,000.00

| | PRIMARY BID | | | | ENGINEER'S EOC | | Calumet City Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc. | | National Power Rodding Corp. | | National Industrial Maint., Inc. | |
|-----|--|---------------------|----------|--------------|----------------|--------------|--|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|--|
| No. | Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | |
| 1 | Hydro Excavate at Domestic Water Service | Each | 200 | \$600.00 | \$120,000.00 | \$485.00 | \$97,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$100,000.00 | \$595.00 | \$119,000.00 | |
| 2 | 2 Removal and Disposal Of Regulated Substances | Cu Yd | 4 | \$500.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$40.00 | \$150.00 | \$600.00 | \$125.00 | \$500.00 | |
| 3 | 3 Pavement Removal | Sq Ft | 100 | \$80.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$85.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$50.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | |
| ۲ | | TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID | | \$130,000.00 | | \$105,540.00 | | \$105,600.00 | | \$119,600.00 | | |



VILLAGE OF: Bellwood BID DATE AND TIME: Friday, February 28, 2025 @ 10:00 am PROJECT: Hydro Excavating of Water Services ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$130,000.00

| | PRIMARY BID | | | | Miller Pipeline, LLC | | IHC Construction Companies, LLC | | Badger Daylighting Corporation | |
|-----|--|---------------------|----------|--------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--------------|--------------------------------|--|
| No. | Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | |
| 1 | Hydro Excavate at Domestic Water Service | Each | 200 | \$800.00 | \$160,000.00 | \$970.00 | \$194,000.00 | \$901.11 | \$180,222.00 | |
| 2 | Removal and Disposal Of Regulated Substances | Cu Yd | 4 | \$160.00 | \$640.00 | \$410.00 | \$1,640.00 | \$1,913.77 | \$7,655.08 | |
| 3 | Pavement Removal | Sq Ft | 100 | \$35.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$1.00 | \$100.00 | \$227.50 | \$22,750.00 | |
| ê | | TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID | | \$164,140.00 | | \$195,740.00 | | \$210,627.08 | | |

*CORRECTION FROM "AS READ BY" AMOUNT